District Name

Mt. Hood NF

Mt. Hood NF

Mt. Hood NF Total:

Southwest

Southwest Total:
Winema NF

Winema NF

Winema NF Total:
Daily Totals:

Report compiled:

Daily Results Report

Registration # Legal
244060610005 4S-11E-14

244060610006 4S-11E-24

247111320101 35S-2E-10

254062020001 34S-8E-8

244062020005 30S-9E-35

5/1/2025 11:00:02 AM

Elev

2230

2310

2574

4200

4772

RA

Burn Type

13 Underburn
Natural

13 Underburn
Natural

10 Broadcast
Activity

31 Underburn
Natural

50 Underburn
Activity

Ownership
USFS

USFS

State, County,
Municipal

USFS

USFS

Acres Tons
Burned

100

50

150
34

34
316

130

446
630

Burn Date
1000 4/30/2025
500 4/30/2025

1500
340 4/30/2025

340
1896 4/30/2025

390 4/30/2025

2286
4126
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Time

12:00

16:00

9:00

14:00

14:36



