Daily Results Report



District Name	Registration #	Legal	Elev	RA	Burn Type	Ownership	Acres	Tons Burned	Burn Date	Time
Mt. Hood NF	244060610005	4S-11E-14	2230	13	Underburn Natural	USFS	100	1000	4/30/2025	12:00
Mt. Hood NF	244060610006	4S-11E-24	2310	13	Underburn Natural	USFS	50	500	4/30/2025	16:00
Mt. Hood NF Total:							150	1500		
Southwest	247111320101	35S-2E-10	2574	10	Broadcast Activity	State, County, Municipal	34	340	4/30/2025	9:00
Southwest Total:							34	340		
Winema NF	254062020001	34S-8E-8	4200	31	Underburn Natural	USFS	316	1896	4/30/2025	14:00
Winema NF	244062020005	30S-9E-35	4772	50	Underburn Activity	USFS	130	390	4/30/2025	14:36
Winema NF Total:							446	2286		
Daily Totals:							630	4126		

Report compiled: 5/1/2025 11:00:02 AM Page 1 of 1